
   Document G701TM – 2001 
Change Order 

AIA Document G701™ – 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®  
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA®  Document, or any 
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was 
produced by AIA software at 14:37:05 on 07/11/2017 under Order No.5933105038_1 which expires on 01/16/2018, and is not for resale. 
User Notes:   (1264870773) 

 
1 

 

 

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER:  
ARCHITECT:  

CONTRACTOR:  
FIELD:  

OTHER:  

Chumuckla Elementary 
Classroom Addition 
2312 Highway 182 
Jay, florida 32565 

DATE: 07-10-17 

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: 16035 
larry Hall Construction 
4740 woodbine Road 
Pace, Florida 32571 

CONTRACT DATE: 04-15-17          
CONTRACT FOR: General Construction 

    
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives) 
Replace approximately 120 feet of existing sanitary serer lind and reconnect existing sewer connections. Existing line was thin wall 
pipe and had flattened over time 
 
Add $2,040.00 (attached) 
 
The original Contract Sum was  $   1,230,000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $  0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $   1,230,000.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $   2,040.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $   1,232,000.00
 

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero ( 0 ) days. 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is January 1, 2018 
 
NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have 
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and 
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive. 
 
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER. 
     
DAG Architects  Larry Hall Construction  Santa Rosa County School district 
ARCHITECT (Firm name)  CONTRACTOR (Firm name)  OWNER (Firm name) 

40 S. Palafox Place, Ste 204 
Pensacola, Florida 32502 

 4740 Woodbine Rd. 
Pace, Florida 32571 

 6544 Firehouse Road 
Milton, Florida 32570 

ADDRESS  ADDRESS  ADDRESS 
        

BY (Signature)  BY (Signature)  BY (Signature) 

Mr. Michael Martin  Mr. Jerry Hall  Mr. Tim Wyrosdick 
(Typed name)  (Typed name)  (Typed name) 

                    
DATE  DATE  DATE 
 
 


